2024 Festival Map

GILLIES STREET NORTH

@ TRAIN SHUTTLE

_@@0

BALLARAT

BEGONIA FESTIVAL

COACH DROP-OFF @ ACCESSIBLE DROP-OFF

'rr 0 @ NURSERY

{; )
U8 Dol 00, o
PowerFM
. = =
Bego:.:_:;?rade | @ =
: LAKE WENDOUREE @

FORESHORE

' . PIPERS BY

THE LAKE

ADVENTURE
PLAYGROUND

LAKE WENDOUREE

FESTIVAL SERVICES

9 Festival Entrance / Exit Point @ Accessible Toilets @ Accessible Drop-off

® BusStop

€ Parent Place & Parent Pod

@) First Aid

€ Event Information / ATM O Accessible Ramp Tram Rides

PRESENTED BY COMMUNITY PARTNER SUPPORTING PARTNERS FESTIVAL PARTNERS
-,
=

o oF B i, Pintegra

BALLARAT .. - w better biestyle

Bicycle & Scooter Parking

PowerFM
‘ Begonia Parade

FINISH

0 Free Shuttle to Ballarat V/line Station

@ Accessible Parking

coateshire m

FROM OUR FAMILY TO YOURS

VNI AVITIN XSV Nl IS S CHILDREN'’S ACTIVITIES

1 Obstacle Course

2 Giant Garden Games

3 Ballarat Libraries - Marvellous Minibeasts
4 Botanikids

FAMILY ACTIVITIES

o Ballarat Spinners and Weavers
o Craft Cottage and Display
o Market - Begonia Plant Sales

The Begonia Stage
- Guest Talks and Presentations CC

©) society of Artists: Art Exhibitions & Kids Activity

@ integra Tiny Town
m Western Bulldogs

@ Face Painting
(B At Gallery - Family Activity
(D sustainable Environment Ballarat Stall & Activity

@ Begonia Maze

HORTICULTURAL ACTIVITIES
@ Begonia Display - Conservatory
() ohalia Display

@ Friends of Ballarat Botanical Gardens
Nursery and Plant Sales

@ Plant Créche

@ Ballarat Botanical Gardens Apprentice Display
@ Ballarat Botanical Gardens Information

@) Paid Workshop

REFRESHMENTS

@ Central Highlands Water Drinking Fountains

@ Food & Beverage Lawn

@ Begonia Bar - featuring Kilderkin & The Western Hotel

N

NORTH ) MAP NOT TO SCALE. SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



What's on The Begonia Stage

10.30 AM Wadawurrung | Welcome to Country
10.45 AM Mavyor of Ballarat - Welcome to the Ballarat Begonia Festival
11.00 AM  These Things | Performed by SWAY
11.40 AM Hannah Moloney | Hannah’s Story, How she got to Goodlife Permacultre
12.15 PM Jerry Coleby-Williams | Begonias
1.00 PM These Things | Performed by SWAY
1.30PM  Paul West | Grow Food, Save the World
2.15PM Jerry Coleby-Williams | 20 Years of Sustainable Living in Brishane
3.00 PM These Things | Performed by SWAY
3.30 PM Paul West | Get Growing, Get Your Veggie Garden Pumping!
4.20 PM Donna Thomas | History of the Ballarat Botanical Gardens
4.30 PM Hannah Moloney | Gardening on a Budget

@ (O) ballaratbegoniafestival.com

Help us reduce the amount of
landfill at Begonia Festival!

Talk to our friendly waste station staff who will
be on hand to demonstrate how the future of
recycling and waste disposal in Ballarat could
work. They will assist you to place your waste in
the correct collection stream: landfill, recycling,
organics and glass bins will be available.

Want to know more?
Visit our Sustainable Environment Ballarat Stall
to learn and take part in an interactive game

to correctly sort your waste into the four waste
streams of general waste, recycling, garden
organics and glass.

cC
CcC
@®
CcC
CcC
@®
CcC
CcC
@®
CcC

CcC
cC

10 mins

10 mins

30 mins

30 mins

45 mins

30 mins

45 mins

45 mins

30 mins

45 mins

10 mins

30 mins

10.15 AM

11.00 AM

11.30 AM

12.00 PM

12.45 PM

1.00 PM

1.30 PM

2.15PM

3.00 PM

3.30 PM

4.15 PM

BALLARAT

BEGONIA FESTIVAL

SATURDAY 9 MARCH SUNDAY 10 MARCH

Paul West | Grow Food, Save the World

These Things | Performed by SWAY

Hannah Moloney | Hannah’s Story, How she got to Goodlife Permacultre
Jerry Coleby-Williams | Begonias

Glen Fisher & Anna Grant | All Things Dahlias

These Things | Performed by SWAY

Central Highlands Growers & Producers Hub | Growing Local

Paul West | Get Growing, Get Your Veggie Garden Pumping!

These Things | Performed by SWAY

Jerry Coleby-Williams | 20 Years of Sustainable Living in Brishane

Hannah Moloney | Gardening on a Budget

CcC
®
CcC
cC
CcC
@
CcC
cC
@
CcC
cC

45 mins

30 mins

30 mins

45 mins

10 mins

30 mins

45 mins

45 mins

30 mins

45 mins

30 mins

MONDAY 11 MARCH

11.00 AM

12.15 PM

1.00 PM

1.40 PM

1.55 PM

3.00 PM

3.30 PM

4.15 PM

PowerFM Ballarat Begonia Parade | Wendouree Parade

Courtney Roulston | BBQ Vegetables with Coconut Rice & Grilled
Chilli Vinaigrette

These Things | Performed by SWAY

Donna Thomas | Trees with Fun Stories

Paul West | Skirt Steak Tacos, Grilled Corn with Herb & Chilli Butter

These Things | Performed by SWAY

Courtney Roulston | Golden Prawn Fritters with Herbs & Fish Sauce Dressing

Paul West | Dill Pickles, Pickled Red Onions & Pickled Chillies

cC
cC
®
cC
cC
@®
cC
CcC

60 mins

45 mins

30 mins

10 mins

45 mins

30 mins

45 mins

45 mins



