# 2024 Festival Map

# BALLARAT **BEGONIA FESTIVAL**



#### **CHILDREN'S ACTIVITIES**

- 1 Obstacle Course
- 2 Giant Garden Games
- 3 Ballarat Libraries Marvellous Minibeasts
- 4 Botanikids

#### **FAMILY ACTIVITIES**

- 5 Ballarat Spinners and Weavers
- Craft Cottage and Display
- 7 Market Begonia Plant Sales
- The Begonia Stage
- Guest Talks and Presentations CC
- 9 Society of Artists: Art Exhibitions & Kids Activity
- 10 Integra Tiny Town
- 11 Western Bulldogs
- 12 Face Painting
- 13 Art Gallery Family Activity
- 14 Sustainable Environment Ballarat Stall & Activity
- 15 Begonia Maze

#### **HORTICULTURAL ACTIVITIES**

- **16** Begonia Display Conservatory
- 17 Dhalia Display
- 18 Friends of Ballarat Botanical Gardens **Nursery and Plant Sales**
- 19 Plant Crèche
- 20 Ballarat Botanical Gardens Apprentice Display
- 21 Ballarat Botanical Gardens Information
- **22** Paid Workshop

#### **REFRESHMENTS**

- 23 Central Highlands Water Drinking Fountains
- 24 Food & Beverage Lawn
- 25 Begonia Bar featuring Kilderkin & The Western Hotel

PRESENTED BY



**COMMUNITY PARTNER** 



SUPPORTING PARTNERS





**FESTIVAL PARTNERS** 



## What's on The Begonia Stage

	SATURDAY 9 MARCH		
10.30 AM	Wadawurrung   Welcome to Country	CC	10 mins
10.45 AM	Mayor of Ballarat - Welcome to the Ballarat Begonia Festival	CC	10 mins
11.00 AM	These Things   Performed by SWAY	•	30 mins
11.40 AM	Hannah Moloney   Hannah's Story, How she got to Goodlife Permacultre	CC	30 mins
12.15 PM	Jerry Coleby-Williams   Begonias	CC	45 mins
1.00 PM	These Things   Performed by SWAY	•	30 mins
1.30 PM	Paul West   Grow Food, Save the World	CC	45 mins
2.15 PM	Jerry Coleby-Williams   20 Years of Sustainable Living in Brisbane	CC	45 mins
3.00 PM	These Things   Performed by SWAY	•	30 mins
3.30 PM	Paul West   Get Growing, Get Your Veggie Garden Pumping!	CC	45 mins
4.20 PM	Donna Thomas I History of the Ballarat Botanical Gardens	CC	10 mins
4.30 PM	Hannah Moloney   Gardening on a Budget	CC	30 mins



## (f) o ballaratbegoniafestival.com



### Help us reduce the amount of landfill at Begonia Festival!

Talk to our friendly waste station staff who will be on hand to demonstrate how the future of recycling and waste disposal in Ballarat could work. They will assist you to place your waste in the correct collection stream: landfill, recycling, organics and glass bins will be available.

#### Want to know more?

Visit our Sustainable Environment Ballarat Stall to learn and take part in an interactive game to correctly sort your waste into the four waste streams of general waste, recycling, garden organics and glass.



	SUNDAY 10 MARCH		
10.15 AM	Paul West I Grow Food, Save the World	CC	45 mins
11.00 AM	These Things   Performed by SWAY	•	30 mins
11.30 AM	Hannah Moloney I Hannah's Story, How she got to Goodlife Permacultre	CC	30 mins
12.00 PM	Jerry Coleby-Williams   Begonias	CC	45 mins
12.45 PM	Glen Fisher & Anna Grant   All Things Dahlias	CC	10 mins
1.00 PM	These Things   Performed by SWAY	•	30 mins
1.30 PM	Central Highlands Growers & Producers Hub   Growing Local	CC	45 mins
2.15 PM	Paul West   Get Growing, Get Your Veggie Garden Pumping!	CC	45 mins
3.00 PM	These Things   Performed by SWAY	•	30 mins
3.30 PM	Jerry Coleby-Williams   20 Years of Sustainable Living in Brisbane	CC	45 mins
4.15 PM	Hannah Moloney   Gardening on a Budget	CC	30 mins
	MONDAY 11 MARCH		
11.00 AM	PowerFM Ballarat Begonia Parade   Wendouree Parade	CC	60 mins
12.15 PM	Courtney Roulston   BBQ Vegetables with Coconut Rice & Grilled Chilli Vinaigrette	CC	45 mins
1.00 PM	These Things   Performed by SWAY	•	30 mins
1.40 PM	Donna Thomas   Trees with Fun Stories	CC	10 mins
1.55 PM	Paul West   Skirt Steak Tacos, Grilled Corn with Herb & Chilli Butter	CC	45 mins
3.00 PM	These Things   Performed by SWAY	•	30 mins
3.30 PM	Courtney Roulston   Golden Prawn Fritters with Herbs & Fish Sauce Dressing	CC	45 mins
4.15 PM	Paul West   Dill Pickles, Pickled Red Onions & Pickled Chillies	CC	45 mins